1 8548-31  Rev. M   3/22
RAD HARD 4.5A,
500KHZ STEP DOWN
SWITCHING REGULATOR
CONTROLLER
MIL-PRF-38534 CERTIFIED FACILITY
5059RH
FEATURES:

    ESD TRIANGLE INDICATES PIN 1
    WEIGHT=1.5 GRAMS TYPICAL ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SPECIFIED IN INCHES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part
Number Screening Level LEADS
MSK5059RH INDUSTRIAL
STRAIGHT
MSK5059EDU EDU
MSK5059HRH MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS H
MSK5059KRH MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS K
5962R11234 DLA SMD
I - A C
~
• D
...
I a 1 6 -
-
l_ B
TOP
VIEW E
Fr 16X
8 9 -
I
I
r----.--=_ =~~======'--I _ __JFI ==- _J_ 16X--:T
REF MIN MAX
A 0.365 0.385
B 0.490 0.510
C 0.400
-
D 0.075 REF
E 0.345 0.355
F 0.012 0.018
G 0.032 0.052
H 0.008 0.012
I
I 0.115
8 8548-31  Rev. M   3/22
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
    ESD TRIANGLE INDICATES PIN 1
    WEIGHT=1.5 GRAMS TYPICAL ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SPECIFIED IN INCHES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part
Number Screening Level LEADS
MSK5059RHG INDUSTRIAL
GULL WING
MSK5059EDUG EDU
MSK5059HRHG MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS H
MSK5059KRHG MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS K
5962R11234 DLA SMD
- A --
t 0.050
j